
DATE DAY OPPONENT LEAGUE LOCATION

GIRLS 

TIME

BOYS 

TIME

DEPART 

TIME

PICK UP 

TIME FOOD

9-Sep Tue Twin Tiers Yes Home 3:30 5:00

12-Sep Fri Central Yes Away 3:30 5:00 2:15 8:30 $$

16-Sep Tue Ross Corners Yes Home 3:30 5:00

19-Sep Fri Summit Yes Home 3:30 5:00

23-Sep Tue Binghamton No Away 3:15 4:45 2:00 8:15 $$

29-Sep Mon Syracuse No Away 3:30 5:00 2:15 8:30 $$

30-Sep Tue Grace Academy Yes Away 3:15 4:45 1:15 9:00 $$

3-Oct Fri Canaan Yes Home 3:00 4:30

7-Oct Tue Grace Academy Yes Home 3:00 4:30

10-Oct Fri Ross Corners Yes Away 3:00 4:30 1:30 8:15 $$

14-Oct Tue Twin Tiers Yes Away 3:00 4:30 1:15 8:30 $$

16-Oct Thur Central No Home 3:00 4:30

17-Oct Fri Triboro Yes Away 3:00 4:30 12:30 9:15 $$

23-Oct Thur Playoffs Yes Away 2:00 4:00 12:30 8:00 $$

25-Oct Sat Finals Yes Away 12:00 2:00

28-Oct Tue Awards Night

1-Nov Sat All-Star No Away 12:00 2:00

Parents are Responsible

At Central

CORTLAND CHRISTIAN ACADEMY SOCCER 2025

 

 

 

Senior Night

6:30 in the gym at CCA


